About JAE
Sitemap
Terms of Use
TOP > AA03-S030VA1-R6000
  Product List
Product Name AA03-S030VA1-R6000
Series Name AA03 Series
Contact spacing (mm) 0.4

Plug: Copper alloy/ Au plating(0.1 um min.)
Receptacle: Copper alloy/ Sn plating
Ordering Information
AA03 - P *** V A * -R****
Modify Code
(2: Standard product/
E: for Inspection jig)
Connection type V: Stacking Type
No. of contacts
Series
Contact shape
P: Plug side
Finish A: Au plating
Reel product No. (Note 1)
(R6000: Standard product)
(R300: for Inspection jig)
(Note 1) Both standard products (6,000 pcs./reel) and those for inspection jig (300
pcs./reel) are supplied on emboss tape.
For information on emboss taping specifications, please contact us directly.
Ordering Information
AA03 - S *** V A * -R****
Modify Code
(1: Standard product/
E: for Inspection jig)
Connection type V: Stacking Type
No. of contacts
Series
Contact shape
S: Receptacle side
Finish A: Au plating
Reel product No. (Note 1)
(R6000: Standard product)
(R300: for Inspection jig)
MB-0109-3
5/7JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2007，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Part
Number AA03-S***VA1
SJ
Drawing SJ037492
Note 1)  Coplanarity  0.1 mm max.
Note 2)  An embossed tape reel contains
　　　　　　6000 pieces.
Please contact us for details of embossed tape
specifications
4.0
4.0
4.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
D
14.616.313.670
5.47.14.424
4.66.33.620
16.618.315.680
13.415.112.464
10.612.39.650
8.610.37.640
7.89.56.836
6.68.35.630
5.06.74.022
CBANo. of
contacts
(  S U C T I O N  AR E A ) ( S
U
C